Product Data Sheet
Intelligent Switch Monitors
903-001     Rev. 1.4    Page 1 of 2
Available in various confi gurations, compact package (mini),
4” electrical box mount and with or without priority interrupt,
the Intelligent Monitor Modules from Advanced offer unique
fi re alarm industry features that simplify installations and

Programming
DIP Switches
Ordering Information
55000-831ADV Mini Switch Monitor
55000-830ADV Mini Priority Switch Monitor
55000-805ADV Switch Monitor
55000-806ADV Priority Switch Monitor
Intelligent Switch Monitor Specifi cations
Voltage 17-28 VDC, w/Communication
Pulses 5-9 VDC
Operating Current